KETTON PARISH COUNCILLORS
Brian Pick

Glenis Southern

Jenny Rogers


Monty Andrew JP
14 Wotton Close
6 Church Road


Ketton House


Holmes Farm

Ketton


Ketton



Aldgate



Aldgate
PE9 3DA

PE9 3RD


Ketton



Ketton

01780 729307

01780 729291


PE9 3TD


PE9 3TD
0755 7396935

07968 356414


01780 722464


01780 720394
briandpick123@gmail.com



07787 508604


07903 442568


glenis@petersouthern.co.uk
jenny.rogers99@btinternet.com

holmesfarm@btinternet.com
Mary Cade (Vice Ch.man)


Sinclair Rogers JP (Chairman)

Nicola Eastwood
Brewery House




Ketton House



69 High Street
10 High Street




Aldgate




Ketton
Ketton, 
PE9 3TA



Ketton, PE9 3TD


PE9 3TE
01780 720521




01780 722464



01780 729227
07949 300786




07703 182100



07947 278180
cade_mary@hotmail.com


sinclairrogers@btinternet.com

nicola@ngeconsulting.co.uk
Mike Warrington



Edis Payne



VACANCY
Norden House




Holmes Farm Cottage



11 Park Road




Aldgate




Ketton





Ketton




PE9 3SL




PE9 3TD
01780 720713




01780 729584












07734 658735



kettonpark@aol.com



epayne877@googlemail.com
Simon Forster




Alison Couzens


Michael Wright
11 Church Road



15 Manor Green


7 Wytchley Road
Ketton





Ketton




Ketton
PE9 3RD




PE9 3TL



PE9 3SR
01780 720802




01780 720871



01780 721426
07939687706




07596 800991



07761218280
forster.kpc@talktalk.net



alison153@btinternet.com
        michael.j.wright@btinternet.com
RUTLAND COUNTY COUNCILLORS

Gordon Brown




Karen Payne
Barrowden House



37 Main Street
Luffenham Road



Barrowden
Barrowden




LE15 8EQ
LE15 8EG




07515 887119
01572 747245





gbrown@rutland.gov.uk



KPayne@rutland.gov.uk
PARISH COUNCIL OFFICE



2 Stocks Hill Lane




Office Hours




Office Hours 09.00 – 16.00 Wednesday & Thursday

Ketton PE9 3TW

01780 722451

kettonpc@btinternet.com


Parish Clerk – Sarah Ayling

May 2019
